
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

96 

90 

53 

4 

11 

44 

56 

18 

25 

95 

G2 

70 

98 

58 

24 

47 

G71 

88 

55 

15 

Name 

Moritz JENKNER 

Michael GHILARDI 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Justus WEINKE 

Rico LÖWE 

Felix KLINCK 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Leon FRANZ 

Sascha SCHODER 

Udo REICHMANN 

Max MELZER 

Karl GUTFELD 

Mike ENGELS 

Marc BUCHNER 

Janik BOCK 

Nico MAIER 

Matthias BETZ 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Nat 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber / Team 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. PZ-Motorsport/Racespare.com 

Moto Mader Motorsport powered by Luxury Custom 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

Gengelbach Motorsport 

ADAC Niedersachsen/ Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. Kawasaki Lübeck 

ARLOWS Racing Team 

GERT56 

NKmotors 

GERT56 

ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V Team MG RaceTec 

PS Track Events 

CS Racing powered by YART 

Racing Team Gutfeld 

Engels Racing Team Powered by Edeka Engels 

BCC-ALPHA-VAN ZON RACING TEAM 

Team Bergau 

Hertrampf MO Yamaha Racing 

Bikesquad 

ARLOWS Racing Team 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Bestzeit 

1:28.121 

1:28.521 

1:28.845 

1:28.973 

1:29.085 

1:29.493 

1:29.679 

1:29.735 

1:29.848 

1:30.058 

1:30.732 

1:30.808 

1:30.871 

1:30.925 

1:31.077 

1:31.153 

1:31.158 

1:31.241 

1:31.345 

1:31.415 

Diff. 

0.400 

0.724 

0.852 

0.964 

1.372 

1.558 

1.614 

1.727 

1.937 

2.611 

2.687 

2.750 

2.804 

2.956 

3.032 

3.037 

3.120 

3.224 

3.294 

Abstand 

0.400 

0.324 

0.128 

0.112 

0.408 

0.186 

0.056 

0.113 

0.210 

0.674 

0.076 

0.063 

0.054 

0.152 

0.076 

0.005 

0.083 

0.104 

0.070 

Q1 

1:28.121 

1:28.521 

1:28.845 

1:28.973 

1:29.085 

1:29.493 

1:29.679 

1:29.735 

1:29.848 

1:30.058 

1:30.732 

1:30.808 

1:30.871 

1:30.925 

1:31.077 

1:31.158 

1:31.241 

1:31.345 

1:31.415 

Q2 

1:46.729 

1:31.153 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pro Superstock Cup 

Q1 + Q2 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

St.Nr. 

42 

G21 

7 

14 

41 

G43 

17 

62 

5 

99 

74 

33 

65 

48 

94 

3 

66 

38 

39 

Name 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Gido NITTKE 

Robert CONRADS 

Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Thorsten HOHNEMANN 

Michael GÖTZ 

Daniel WIDMER 

Marc RUBER 

Dirk WALTER 

Jamal BOUNOUA 

Tomas SUBRT 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Jolanda VAN WESTRENEN 

Michael WIMMI 

Thomas JANSEN 

Alexander BRUNNER 

Frank NICKEL 

Daniel KIRCHHOFF 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

POL 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber / Team 

Ilmberger Carbon 

MH-racing 

ARLOWS Racing Team 

SRT 

Raschle Racing / Speed-Tec 

HMC Hannover 

MSC Freier Grund 

Raschle Racing / Speed-Tec 

Walter-Racing by 2Radtech+sos 

BRC Šubrt Racing Team 

Jolanda Racing 

RSE Racing Team 

Ruhrpott Racing Team 

Kirchhoff MotoS Racing 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying 2 

Bestzeit 

1:31.602 

1:31.631 

1:31.786 

1:31.810 

1:31.857 

1:32.074 

1:32.186 

1:32.263 

1:32.278 

1:32.343 

1:32.447 

1:32.598 

1:33.237 

1:33.387 

1:33.809 

1:33.843 

1:37.592 

1:37.707 

1:38.751 

Diff. 

3.481 

3.510 

3.665 

3.689 

3.736 

3.953 

4.065 

4.142 

4.157 

4.222 

4.326 

4.477 

5.116 

5.266 

5.688 

5.722 

9.471 

9.586 

10.630 

Abstand 

0.187 

0.029 

0.155 

0.024 

0.047 

0.217 

0.112 

0.077 

0.015 

0.065 

0.104 

0.151 

0.639 

0.150 

0.422 

0.034 

3.749 

0.115 

1.044 

Q1 

1:31.602 

1:31.631 

1:31.786 

1:31.810 

1:31.857 

1:32.074 

1:32.186 

1:32.263 

1:32.278 

1:32.343 

1:32.447 

1:32.598 

1:33.237 

1:33.387 

1:33.809 

1:33.843 

1:37.592 

1:37.707 

Q2 

1:38.751 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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